
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 =-CVL 
The insofvency Act 1986 

$.95/99 
Statement of Company's 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

____ Company Number 

06578406 

Name Of Company: 

The Card Collection Limited 

We Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TRIO 9BL 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 18 May 2015. 

Signed: 

Date: (e\sleas: 
\I 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Chns Parkman & Alessandro Sidoll 

Purnells For Official Use 

Treverva Farm Liquidation Section Post Room 

Treverva 
Penryn 
Near Falmouth 
Cornwall 
TR10 9BL 

01326 340579 

*A4808AEW" 

A08 01/06/2015 #120 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

The Card Collection Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Card Collection Limited 

on 18 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: Gon Tem ve 

Signed: % { Fay 

Dated: iishis 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Greeting Card Stock 

Balloons, Candles & Mise Items 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

6,000 6,000 
10,000 10,000 

1,000 1,000 

17,000 17,000 

Signature y ( a Date ly Ichs 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried from Page A) £; 17,000 

Liabilities £(6,266) 

Preferential creditors:- 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £} 10,734 

ENil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 10,734 

£Nil 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £ 10,734 

EN 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 10,734 

£(119,470 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £} (108,736) 

£(2) 
Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £] (108,738) 

Signature VA a, Dae _ LS Isis 
yr vee 



The Card Collection Limited (the “Company’’) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to consider in this insolvency.



The Card Collection Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

A schedule of preferential creditors 1s attached. 



[2}0]-Gns d

[2}0}-qng did 

Lud 

anlyseoue’y 
‘Aap10y 

4UON 
spueiqn}iD 

0 
Avy 

poomysang 
Z¢ 

aidury, Arey 

diz 
Lud 

oauryseoue’y 
‘£o]1049 

Y
Y
O
N
 
S
p
u
B
I
q
i
I
D
 

0 
Aeqy 

poomysing 
7¢ 

aqnyy Apu yy 

o1puey soyue , 

seq] 79aNS 

{AL 
pour simoas5 919 

[e}0}-Gng adr 
OFT 

joodsaary 

apoog 

00007 
peoy 

o[pug 
ureor 

ssourang 
sepuejeg 

nng 
&& 

uopuc’y 
‘
U
d
y
 

peoy 
B10}Ot A, 

667 
ayeISq 

PUY 
B
L
O
T
,
 

‘SZ 
UL) 

"ain 

dd0 
W
D
 

xossq 
“plojswyjayD 

peoy 
Uopuo’] MON 

101 

Lis 
ASNOH UOT 

| 
ssnaysyoea or 

amen puossg 

~ UOLPIIOIS 

y
l
e
g
 
s
s
o
u
r
s
n
g
 
Opisaa 

|, 

0069 
000€ 

X
O
 

Od 
pre 

ssauisng 
skepeg 

d
D
v
 
0
1
 

joodsoary 

apoog 

006 
PEOY 

SIPUE 
| 

yesprong - oj eg 
7% OHUDATA 
W
H
 

ZZI 
8
6
9
N
 

apseomayy 
‘Woyueqsu0'] 

M
O
A
 
W
e
g
 
u
o
w
o
g
 

I 
Surppuey 

sumeyD 
Aousajosuy 

- swosng 
anuonouyy. a 

AuaL 
PLS 

qd L-UQ-2401S 

- 2jduoy, keg 
